
Name (PrefName (First) Name (MidName (Last) Institutional Name Email
Dr. Thomas Glover University of Michigan glover@umich.edu
Ms. Julie Poore Sarepta Therapeutics jpoore@sarepta.com
Dr. Daniel Tanure UFMG
Mrs. Tina Waldron None
Dr. Brian Snyder Boston Children's Hospital
Dr. Raymond Skwierczynski Skwierczynski Consulting ray@skwierczynski.com
Mr. VIKAS TIWARI National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research Guwahati Assam India
Dr. SUJIN KIM Inha University Hospital kimsjped@inha.ac.kr
Dr. Nursel Elcioglu Marmara University Pendik Hospital
Mr. William Waldron na
Dr. takaharu ichimura BWH tichimura@bwh.harvard.edu
Dr. Joseph Kovalchin Allievex Corp joe@allievex.com
Ms. Anais Sidonia Northeastern University sidonia.a@northeastern.edu
Dr. Daniel Gao Harvard/Broad Institute xgao@broadinstitute.org
Dr. Susan Michaelis The Johns Hopkins School of Medicine michaelis@jhmi.edu
Miss Meirui An Broad Institute meirui_an@g.harvard.edu
Ms. Joanne Morris Joanne Morris Events
Miss Christina Sollecito PRF meddirasst@progeriaresearch.org
Ms. Jennifer Brickley The Progeria Research Foundation jbrickley@progeriaresearch.org
Dr. Eric Zanelli Allievex eric@allievex.com
Ms. Sarah Erkson Northeastern University erkson.s@northeastern.edu
Ms. nishita gogia university of Tennessee ngogia@vols.utk.edu
Dr. Raymond Kreienkamp Boston Children’s Hospital raymond.kreienkamp@childrens.harvard.edu
Ms. Liza Joudeh University of South Carolina lajoudeh@email.sc.edu
Mrs. Eleanor Maillie The Progeria Research Foundation emaillie@progeriaresearch.org
Mr. Felix Fenzl TUM felix.fenzl@tum.de
Mrs. Deniz Cagla Togan Technical University Munich
Dr. Saba Khalilpour Harvard Medical School
Dr. Leonard Kubben Institute for Molecular Biology L.kubben@imb-mainz.de
Dr. Victor Quesada Universidad de Oviedo quesadavictor@uniovi.es
Dr. Valerio Orlando King Abdullah University of Science and Technology KAUST valerio.orlando@kaust.edu.sa
Ms. Abhirami Thaivalappil National Human Genome Research Institute abhirami.thaivalappil@nih.gov
Dr. Michael Erdos National Human Genome Research Institute mikee@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Zhengmei Xiong National Institute of Health xiongz2@nih.gov
Ms. Angela Stewart Northeastern University
Miss Olivia Romvos Northeastern University romvos.o@northeastern.edu
Ms. Maya Greer Boston Childrens Hospital Maya.greer@childrens.Harvard.edu
Dr. Pilar Gonzalo CNIC pgonzalo@cnic.es
Dr. Magda Hamczyk Universidad de Oviedo hamczykmagda@uniovi.es
Dr. Asya Lyass Boston University asya@bu.edu
Ms. Crystal Kennedy Duke University crystal.kennedy@duke.edu
Dr. Sheila Hegde Brigham and Women's Hospital shegde@bwh.harvard.edu
Dr. Ke Zhang Northeastern University k.zhang@northeastern.edu
Dr. Wayne Cabral NIH/NHGRI cabralw@mail.nih.gov
Mr. Ignacio Benedicto Universidad Complutense de Madrid ibened01@ucm.es
Dr. Colin Stewart ASTAR Skin Research Laboratories colin_stewart@asrl.a-star.edu.sg
Mrs. Elisa Schena IGM-CNR
Dr. MADAIAH PUTTARAJU NCI, NIH puttarajum@nih.gov
Ms. Michelle Fino PRF mfino@progeriaresearch.org
Mr. John Evans Beam Therapeutics Jevans@beamtx.com
Dr. Kan Cao University of Maryland kcao@umd.edu
Dr. Tamara Harling Norwell Pediatric Dentistry, Orthodontics, and Adult Dentistry
Mr. Kevin Shores Duke University kevin.shores@duke.edu
Dr. Emma McCullagh Domain Biotechnologies
Mrs. Lynn Doucette The Progeria Research Foundation ldoucette@progeriaresearch.org
Mrs. Sahar Vakili University of Maryland saharv@umd.edu
Ms. Catherine Harvey University of Maryland College Park charvey6@umd.edu
Dr. Guillaume GOUDOT Massachusetts General Hospital ggoudot@mgh.harvard.edu
Dr. Gabriele Caron Gabriele Caron
Mr. Riccardo Viero AIProSaB
Dr. Riccardo Zanolli AIProSaB - Vice President
Dr. Brendan O'Brien Yale School of Medicine brendan.obrien@yale.edu
Dr. Scott Berns The Progeria  Research Foundation (PRF)
Ms. Chieka Sasakura AnGes, Inc. csasakura@anges.co.jp
Ms. Mary Ricker PRF mricker@progeriaresearch.org
Mr. Bae-Hoon Kim PRG S&T bk728@prgst.com
Ms. Sarah Yoder Boston Children's Hospital sarah.yoder@quinnipiac.edu
Dr. George Truskey Duke University gtruskey@duke.edu
Ms. Elisa Morales Houston Methodist Research Institute emorales@houstonmethodist.org
Dr. Susana Gonzalo Saint Louis University sgonzalo@slu.edu
Mr. John Cannon Boston University jcannon@bu.edu
Dr. Anahita Mojiri Houston Methodist Research Institute amojiri@houstonmethodist.org
Dr. Mark Kieran Day One Biopharmaceuticals mark.kieran@dayonebio.com
Dr. Srini Mukundan Reveal Pharmaceuticals srini@revealpharma.com
Miss Victoria Russo Boston Children's Hospital victoria.russo@childrens.harvard.edu
Ms. Elizabeth Murray Boston Children's Hospital Elizabeth.Murray2@childrens.harvard.edu
Dr. Catherine Gordon Baylor College of Medicine catherine.gordon@bcm.edu
Ms. Christine Dube Boston Children's Hospital christine.dube@childrens.harvard.edu
Mrs. Laura Lucchin Laura Lucchin
Mr. Amerigo Basso Amerigo Basso
Mr. Sammy Basso Sammy Basso
Mr. Daniel Whisenant Karolinska Institutet, BioNut daniel.whisenant@ki.se
Dr. Piotr Machtel Karolinska Institute piotr.machtel@ki.se
Dr. Abigail Buchwalter University of California, San Francisco abigail.buchwalter@ucsf.edu
Dr. Gwladys Revêchon Karolinska Institutet gwladys.revechon@ki.se
Miss Lara Garcia Merino Karolinska Institutet lara.garcia.merino@ki.se
Dr. Mario D. Cordero Biomedical Research and Innovation Institute of Cadiz (INIBICA) mario.cordero@inibica.es
Mr. David Whitlock AOBiome Therapeutics dwhitlock@aobiome.com
Mr. Zachary Besich Johns Hopkins zbesich1@jhmi.edu
Mr. Peter Krüger Technische University Munich peter.krueger@tum.de



Dr. Marie Gerhard-Herman Mass General Brigham
Dr. Monica Kleinman Boston Children's Anesthesia Department
Dr. curtis Harris National Cancer Institute, NIH
Ms. Ramona Hartinger Epigenetics of skin aging, TU Munich
Ms. Kamsi Odinammadu Johns Hopkins School of Medicine
Dr. Francis Collins National Human Genome Research Institute, NIH
Dr. Pedro del Nido Boston Children's Hospital
Ms. Ah Hyeon Jo Pusan National University
Dr. Somi Kang Pusan National University
Dr. Carl Good CMG Biosonculting
Mrs. Gina Incrovato The Progeria Research Foundation Inc.
Ms. Wendy Norris Rhode Island Hospital
Ms. Mingzhi Xu Duke University
Miss Ana Barettino Centro Nacional de Investigaciones Cardiovasculares (CNIC)
Dr. Leslie Gordon Progeria Research Foundation
Ms. Justine Maestranzi Progeria Research Foundation
Miss Carla Espinos Estevez Spanish National Center for Cardiovascular Research (CNIC)
Dr. Giovanna Lattanzi CNR Institute of Molecular Genetics Unit of Bologna
Dr. Jamila Siamwala Brown University
Ms. Anais Sidonia Northeastern University
Dr. W Ted Brown University of Sydney
Dr. Andre Monteiro da Rocha University of Michigan
Dr. Luke Koblan Whitehead Institute
Dr. Bryan Toole Medical University of South Carolina
Dr. Vicente Andrés Centro Nacional de Investigaciones Cardiovasculares Carlos III (CNIC)
Dr. Roland Foisner Medical University Vienna
Dr. John Cooke Houston Methodist Research Institute
Mrs. Karen Betournay Animal Manners, Inc.
Ms. Rana Karimpour Cross Cancer Institute
Ms. Kelsey Tuminelli The Progeria Research Foundation
Dr. Christine Harling-Berg Consultant
Dr. Chiara Lanzuolo CNR and Istituto Nazionale Genetica Molecolare
Dr. Robert Bishop Synergy Partners
Dr. Jay Humphrey Yale University
Dr. Elsa Logarinho i3S-Instituto de Investigação e Inovação em Saúde
Dr. David Liu Broad Institute of MIT and Harvard
Dr. Karima Djabali Technical University of Munich
Dr. Maria Eriksson Karolinska Institute
Mrs. Audrey Gordon The Progeria Research Foundation

mgerhard@bwh.harvard.edu
monica.kleinman@childrens.harvard.edu 
curtis_harris@nih.gov
ramona.hartinger@tum.de 
kodinam1@jh.edu
\
marlena.sanchez@cardio.chboston.org 
jah6704@naver.com
rosa.k0526@pusan.ac.kr

gincrovato@progeriaresearch.org 
wnorris@lifespan.org
mx48@duke.edu
ana.barettino@cnic.es
Lgordon@progeriaresearch.org 
ctcoordinator@progeriaresearch.org 
cespinose@cnic.es
lattanzi@area.bo.cnr.it
jamila_siamwala@brown.edu
sidonia.a@northeastern.edu

moandre@umich.edu
Lkoblan@g.Harvard.edu
toolebp@musc.edu
vandres@cnic.es
roland.foisner@meduniwien.ac.at 
jpcooke@houstonmethodist.org

karimpou@ualberta.ca
ktuminelli@progeriaresearch.org

chiara.lanzuolo@cnr.it
wrbishop@synergymedicines.com
jay.humphrey@yale.edu
elsa.logarinho@ibmc.up.pt

djabali@tum.de
maria.eriksson.2@ki.se
agordon@progeriaresearch.org
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